Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 3 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
26.1.2025 - 9:17 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
A kategorija

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 28.17 584
2. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROQVIC, Luka 08  Vracar 28.61 557
3. SPASENOVIC, llija 06 Barakuda 29.20 524
4. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 2990 488
5. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 3047 461
6. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04  11. April 30.75 449
7. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 31.97 399
8. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 32.09 395
9. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 3215 393
10. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 32.28 388
11. PETROVIC, Veljko 10  11. April 3253 379
12. NADJ, David 11  Swim Star 3286 368
13. STANKOVIC, Anton 07  Novi Beograd 011 3321 356
14. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3356 345
15. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 3388 335
16. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 3397 333
17. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12  Pirat 3437 321
18. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 3526 297
19. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11  Vracar 3541 294
20. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 3585 283
21. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 36.41 270
22. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10  11. April 36.79 262
23. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 3722 253
24. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 3761 245
25. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 37.67 244
26. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 3782 241
27. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 38.12 235
28. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 38.13 235
29. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 3853 228
30. MATIC, Marko 11  Barakuda 38.66 226
31. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 PsuTas911 39.21 216
32. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 39.36 214
33. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 PsuTas911 39.68 209
34. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 40.36 198
35. RACKOQV, Stefan 14 11. April 40.73 193
36. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 40.80 192
37. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 41.09 188
38. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 41.14 187
39. PERIC, Filip 06 11. April 42.06 175
40. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 PsuTas911 4215 174
41. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 4238 171
42. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 PsuTas911 42.79 166
43. KONSTANTINOVIC, llija 11  PK Arena 2015 4445 148
44. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PKArena 2015 4468 146
45. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 PsuTas911 4494 143
46. KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 4515 141
47. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14  PK "Spartak" Subotica 46.29 131
48. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 46.37 130
49. MURISIC, Luka 12 PsuTas911 46.38 130
50. JUROSEVIC, Veljko 10 PsuTas911 46.71 128
51. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 4744 122
52. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Vracar 4763 120
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 3, Men, 50m Backstroke, A kategorija

Rank

53.
54.
55.
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61.
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64.
65.

DSQ

PETKOVIC, Nikola
JERINIC, Uros
GRBIC, Ognjen
SEKEROVIC, Milos
VUKOVIC, Konstantin
MILIKOVIC, Pavle
MARADUDIN, Evgenii
JOVANIC, Relja
PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni
PAJIC, Andrej
PETROVIC, Kosta
SARCEVIC, Luka
CARAPIC, Jovan
NICIC, Vasilije

B kategorija

=
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TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka

PETROVIC, Matija
MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja
BROZOVIC, Strahinja
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
STANKOVIC, Anton
SPREMO, Jan
SAVKOV, Nikola
VUJOVIC, Matan

C kategorija

=
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ILIC, Nikola
PETROVIC, Veliko
JERINIC, Vuk
VUKSIC, Uros
MILENKOVIC, Matija
PRLJEVIC, Luka
POLUGA, Bogdan
JUROSEVIC, Veliko

D kategorija

ELEK, Ognjen

NADJ, David
ACIMOVIC, Tadija
VELICKOVIC, Andrej
GUSAROQV, Nikolai
STETIN, Vukasin
VUKELIC, Nemanja
VUKASINOVIC, Uros
NIKOLIC, Petar
MATIC, Marko
SKUNDRIC, Maksim
SARCEVIC, Ivan
NIKOLIC, Vukasin
PEROVIC, Andrej
MATIC, Mihajlo
KURILO, Vasilije
KONSTANTINOVIC, llija

YB

12 PsuTas 911
12  Barakuda

14  PK "Spartak" Subotica

14 PK Arena 2015

15  11. April
15 Barakuda
14 11. April

15 Barakuda

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica

15  11. April

12 PK Arena 2015
16 11. April

14 PK Arena 2015
17 11. April

08 Vracar

08  11. April

07 Barakuda
08  Novi Beograd 011
07 Barakuda
07  Novi Beograd 011

08  11. April
08  11. April
08  11. April
09 11. April
10  11. April

09 Barakuda

10 PK Arena 2015
10  11. April

10 PsuTas911
10 PsuTas911
10 PsuTas911

11 11. April
11 Swim Star
12 Pirat

11 11. April
11 Vracar

12 11. April
12 11. April
12 11. April
11 11. April

11 Barakuda
12 Psu Tas 911

12 11. April
11  PsuTas 911
12 11. April
12 PsuTas 911
12 11. April

11 PK Arena 2015

Time Pts
4768 120
4797 118
49.04 110
49.33 108
51.77 94
52.39 90
53.55 85
53.64 84
53.73 84
54.16 82
56.68 71
57.70 67

1.03.87 50
54.40
28.61 557
3047 461
31.97 399
32.15 393
32.28 388
3321 356
33.88 335
37.61 245
3782 241
32.09 395
3253 379
3356 345
33.97 333
36.79 262
42,79 166
4494 143
46.71 128
29.90 488
3286 368
3437 321
3526 297
3541 294
3585 283
3767 244
38.12 235
3853 228
38.66 226
39.21 216
3936 214
39.68 209
40.80 192
4215 174
4238 171
4445 148
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 3, Boys, 50m Backstroke, D kategorija

Rank YB Time Pts
18. MURISIC, Luka 12 PsuTas 911 46.38 130
19. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 PsuTas 911 4768 120
20. JERINIC, Uros 12  Barakuda 4797 118
21. PETROVIC, Kosta 12 PK Arena 2015 56.68 71

E kategorija
1. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 36.41 270
2. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 37.22 253
3. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 38.13 235
F kategorija
1. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 40.36 198
2. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 40.73 193
3. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 41.09 188
4. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PK Arena 2015 4468 146
5. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 46.29 131
6. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14  Vracar 4763 120
7. GRBIC, Ognjen 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 49.04 110
8. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14  PK Arena 2015 49.33 108
9. MARADUDIN, Evgenii 14 11. April 53.55 85
10. CARAPIC, Jovan 14  PK Arena 2015 1:03.87 50

G kategorija

1. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 41.14 187
2. KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 4515 141
3. VUKOVIC, Vajin 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 46.37 130
4. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 4744 122
5. VUKOVIC, Konstantin 15  11. April 51.77 o7}
6. MILIKOVIC, Pavle 15 Barakuda 52.39 90
7. JOVANIC, Relja 15 Barakuda 53.64 84
8. PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 53.73 84
9. PAJIC, Andrej 15  11. April 54.16 82
10. SARCEVIC, Luka 16 11. April 57.70 67
DSQ NICIC, Vasilije 17 11. April 54.40
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